
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

AUG-2021

10-SEP-2021 13:2007-SEP-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 62954189

Total Members 2349

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      27,20,365

Total Refund Advance      16,00,142

          2,079Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             916

Unexempted

      43,20,507

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 54
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       15,330ANAMIKA
ANAMI

          940        1,355148 101262765022 N.A.
       11,290             9       11,290ANAMIKA

ANAMI
-

       11,290
            0          415 - -

       40,955
ANAND         1,250        1,800149 100082094630 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,807ANAND
MISHRA

        1,250        1,909150 101149022681 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908ANAND

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       14,882ANAND KISHOR
THAKUR

        1,240        1,786151 101183137174 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882

ANAND
KISHOR
THAKUR

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       17,704
ANAND  KUMAR           983        1,416152 100082126635 N.A.

       11,803             8       11,803ANAND
KUMAR

-
       11,803

            0          433 - -

       24,529
ANAND  KUMAR         1,250        1,800153 100505457358 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,357ANAND PATHAK
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781154 100082411699 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

ANAND
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       17,467
ANAND  RAI         1,250        1,800155 101437210065 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,715ANAND SINGH
KARAKOTI

        1,250        1,800156 101128619885 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANAND
SINGH
KARAKOTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,328
ANGAD  SINGH         1,250        1,800157 101704348441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANGAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,632
ANIKET  KUMAR         1,250        1,909158 100978170979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908ANIKET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       24,077
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800159 100518576324 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,027
ANIL  KUMAR         1,240        1,786160 100512325568 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
ANIL  KUMAR -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       24,684
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800161 100949967060 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ANIL  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,972
ANIL  MOUAR         1,250        1,800162 100083601251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  MOUAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,788
ANIL  SINGH         1,250        1,800163 101185172830 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,215
ANIL  TIWARI         1,250        2,109164 101006385934 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,572
ANIL  TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       22,150
ANIL  GURAV         1,250        1,800165 100083792665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL
ANANTA
GURAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,577ANIL ASHOK
DHUMALE

        1,250        1,800166 100625189822 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL ASHOK

DHUMALE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       61,647
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800167 100063007361 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,153
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800168 101168164355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,291
DEVKI  DEVI         1,250        2,315529 101447859309 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291
DEVKI  DEVI -

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       13,414
DHAN  SINGH         1,032        1,487530 100021592362 N.A.

       12,393             9       12,393DHAN
SINGH

-
       12,393

            0          455 - -

       27,159
DHAN
BAHADUR
BARAGHARE

        1,250        2,109531 101252990571 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572

DHAN
BAHADUR
BARAGHARE

-
       15,000

            0          859 - -

       15,908DHANANJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800532 101576266026 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       40,076DHANANJAY
KUMAR DUBEY

        1,250        1,800533 100135064523 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHANANJAY
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,941DHANANJAY
RAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,800534 100135102790 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,006DHANANJAY
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,942535 100143159961 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182

DHANANJAY
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          692 - -

       28,716DHARAMBIR
YADAV

        1,250        2,109536 101084302230 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572DHARAMBIR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       40,647DHARAMVEER
SINGH RAWAT

        1,250        1,800537 100652073079 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DHARAMVEE
R SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,291DHARMENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800538 101285097541 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE

R
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,941DHARMENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800539 101318270150 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE

R KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,803
DHARMENDRA           983        1,416540 101337830103 N.A.

       11,803             8       11,803DHARMENDR
A

-
       11,803

            0          433 - -

       22,383
DHARMENDRA         1,093        1,574541 100136082230 N.A.

       13,118             6       13,118DHARMENDR
A

-
       13,118

            0          481 - -

       13,291DHARMENDRA
TIWARI

          983        1,416542 100504755827 N.A.
       11,803             8       11,803DHARMENDR

A  TIWARI
-

       11,803
            0          433 - -

       14,566DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,111        1,601543 100949383045 N.A.
       13,342             5       13,342DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       13,342
            0          490 - -

       19,283DHARMENDRA
KUMAR DUBEY

        1,250        1,909544 101487630435 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       33,383DHARMENDR
KUMAR

        1,250        2,315545 100136034607 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       19,756DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAI

        1,166        1,680546 100511900855 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR RAI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,343DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,800547 100027829512 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,831
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800548 100136200185 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,401DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,909549 100136207333 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -
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MISHRA

        2,524
KOMAL           168          243888 101149022453 N.A.

        2,021            28        2,021
KOMAL -

        2,021
            0           75 - -

       24,007
K VENKATA  SAI         1,250        1,800889 100452414764 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KONDAVAJAL
LA VENKATA
SAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,421KRIPA
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,800890 100697804909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRIPA

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,780
KRISHAN  KANT         1,250        2,315891 100727581513 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291KRISHAN
KANT

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       30,321KRISHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800892
*
10050475058
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,851KRISHNA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800893 101106262975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,532KRISHAN PAL
YADAV

        1,250        1,800894 101105288357 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KRISHAN PAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,168KRISHANANAN
D  PANDEY

        1,250        1,800895 101658583086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHANANA

ND  PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,164
KRISHNA           898        1,293896 101563872659 N.A.

       10,776            10       10,776
KRISHNA -

       10,776
            0          395 - -

       13,223KRISHNA
SINGH

        1,011        1,456897 100929626670 N.A.
       12,134            13       12,134KRISHNA

SINGH
-

       12,134
            0          445 - -

       26,584KRISHNA
THAKUR

        1,250        1,800898 100196138818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,628KRISHNA
BALRAM UPPAR

        1,250        1,800899 101261996740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHNA
BALRAM
UPPAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,940KRISHNA
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800900 100196140723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,733KRISHNA
KUMAR

          891        1,284901 101637762932 N.A.
       10,700             0       10,700KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       10,700
            0          393 - -

       13,081KRISHNA
YADAV

        1,087        1,566902 100902911676 N.A.
       13,053             8       13,053KRISHNA

YADAV
-

       13,053
            0          479 - -

       18,344
KULDEEP         1,250        1,800903 101317681945 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
KULDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,704
KULDEEP           983        1,416904 100807691028 N.A.

       11,803             8       11,803
KULDEEP -

       11,803
            0          433 - -

       24,632
KULDEEP         1,250        1,909905 101084302253 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
KULDEEP -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       10,182KULDEEP
KUMAR

          818        1,179906 100947891746 N.A.
        9,825            14        9,825KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

       18,474KULADIP
KUMAR

        1,026        1,478907 100625210639 N.A.
       12,316             7       12,316

KULDEEP
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       12,316

            0          452 - -

44 / 113DSNHP0022524000 / AUG-2021 / 10-SEP-2021 13:20



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,458OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001224 100260949269 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,164OM PRAKASH
SINGH

          898        1,2931225 100260963757 N.A.
       10,776            10       10,776OM PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       10,776
            0          395 - -

       18,490OM PRAKASH
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,8591226 101441614975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492OM PRAKASH

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,301OM PRAKASH
YADAV

        1,049        1,5111227 101317681173 N.A.
       12,594             7       12,594OM PRAKASH

YADAV
-

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       30,797OM PRAKSH
SINGH

        1,250        2,9381228 101201957584 N.A.
       15,000             0       24,480OM PRAKSH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,688 - -

       27,759OM SHANKAR
DIXIT

        1,250        1,8001229 101025184680 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

OM
SHANKAR
DIXIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,876
OMPRAKASH         1,250        1,8001230 101200850266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,987OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001231 101006385999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,604OMPRAKASH
MEENA

        1,250        1,8001232 101583863038 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OMPRAKASH

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,548OMPRAKASH
YADAV

          715        1,0301233 101273036712 N.A.
        8,581            12        8,581OMPRAKASH

YADAV
-

        8,581
            0          315 - -

     
1,03,265

OVEEK
CHOWDHURY

        1,250        1,8001234 101006414359 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

OVEEK
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,868PABIN
BASUMATARY

        1,250        1,8591235 101437364701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

PABIN
BASUMATAR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,737PALASH
BORUAH

        1,250        1,8001236 101200580234 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PALASH

BARUAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,508PALLAVI
BHUSHAN

          915        1,3181237 101361758731 N.A.
       10,983             0       10,983PALLAVI

BHUSHAN
-

       10,983
            0          403 - -

       45,175PALLAVI
SINGHAL

        1,250        1,8001238 101274635828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,265
PALLAVI  DEVI           940        1,3551239

*
10026571160
9

N.A.
       11,290             9       11,290

PALWI  DEVI -
       11,290

            0          415 - -

       17,745
PAMMI  DEVI         1,250        1,8471240 101561109686 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,395
PAMMI  DEVI -

       15,000
            0          597 - -

       26,177RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001241 101185178266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANDEY
RAJESHKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,746
PANKAJ         1,250        2,3151242 100978170296 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       24,566
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001243 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,926
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001244 101149022545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,718
PRIYANKA         1,240        1,7861371 101693453655 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
PRIYANKA -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       29,544PRIYANKA
AGRAWAL

        1,250        1,8001372 101377907223 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

AGRAWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,773
PUNIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001373 101350853200 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000PUNIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,401PUNIT KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,9091374 101064868086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908PUNIT

KUMAR OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       22,271
PURAN
BAHADUR
JHAKRI

        1,250        1,8001375 101035174417 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

PURAN
BAHADUR
JHAKRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,301PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001376 100282708258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURSHOTTA

M KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,749PURSUSOTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001377 100282725650 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURUSHOTA

M KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,009PUSHPENDER
SINGH

          810        1,1671378
*
10028321213
3

N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724PUSHPENDE

R SINGH
-

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       26,941PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001379 101244289096 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDR

A  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       52,191PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,8001380 101016829620 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       56,337PUSHPENDRA
CHOUDHARI

        1,250        1,8001381 101168801591 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

PUSHPENDR
A S
CHOUDHARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,447PUSHPENDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,9091382 101545964287 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908PUSHPENDR

A YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       21,339PUTUL KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,8001383 100283446630 N.A.
       15,000             8       15,000

PUTUL
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,570RABINDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,0971384
*
10103517410
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,475RABINDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          847 - -

        1,865
RADHA  DEVI           148          2141385 100289466856 N.A.

        1,780            29        1,780
RADHA DEVI -

        1,780
            0           66 - -

       23,467RADHAKISHAN
MEENA

        1,250        1,8001386 101597334524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RADHAKISHA

N  MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,357RADHBENDRA
JHA

        1,236        1,7811387 100289754709 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RADHBENDR

A JHA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,934RADHEYSHYAM
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091388 101715229525 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RADHESHYA

M  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       32,903
RADHESHYAM
BUDHURAM
KORI

        1,250        1,8001389
*
10028980681
2

N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RADHESHYA

M B KORI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,683RAGHAV
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8001390 100290144192 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAGHAV

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,236RAGHVENDRA
SINGH BAGHEL

        1,250        1,8001391 100486000624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAGHAVEND

RA SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,153RAMPRIT
KAMAT

        1,250        1,8001583 100498117862 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMPRIT

KAMAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,718
RAMVIR         1,250        2,1091584 101171217873 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,572
RAMVIR -

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       37,761
RAMVIR  SINGH         1,250        1,8001585 100306808491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,804
RAN  SINGH         1,250        1,8001586 100518352465 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,941RANA PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091587 100506369215 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RANA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       20,979RANA RAJ
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001588 100484231583 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANA RAJ

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,542RANDHEER
SINGH

        1,250        2,3151589 101084301988 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RANDHEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       27,633RANDHIR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091590 101425108614 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RANDHIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,891RANDHIR
SINGH KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001591 100307116378 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,853RANGILA
KUMAR

        1,112        1,6021592 100307303406 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350RANGILA

KUMAR
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       26,171
RANI  DEVI         1,250        1,8001593 100753816379 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANI  DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,527RANJAN
MISHRA

        1,250        1,9091594 101402732697 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RANJAN

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       25,986RANJAN
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,8001595 100307464265 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,342RANJAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001596 100640662399 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,044RANJAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,0371597 100024198540 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,972RANJAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          787 - -

       20,153RANJAN KUMAR
RAJA

        1,250        1,8001598 101361200603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN

KUMAR RAJA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,926RANJAN KUMAR
SAH

        1,250        1,8001599 100626772326 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN

KUMAR SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,568RANJAN KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        2,1041600 100950470695 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,537

RANJAN
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          854 - -

       16,440
RANJEET  EKKA           978        1,4091601 101064869195 N.A.

       11,739             8       11,739RANJEET
EKKA

-
       11,739

            0          431 - -

       24,401RANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001602 100307738175 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,222RANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9241603 101064869315 N.A.
       15,000             3       16,033RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          674 - -

       27,482RANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001604 101336795787 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       33,458SAITAN SINGH
NARUKA

        1,250        1,8001731 100504763726 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAITAN
SINGH
NARUKA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,095
SALMAN         1,250        1,8001732 100976537013 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SALMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,548
SAMAR  DEEP         1,250        1,8001733 100442346625 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SAMAR DEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,421SAMAR VEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091734 101231387772 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SAMAR VEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       73,484SAMEER
MITTAL

        1,250        1,8001735 100513116846 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SAMEER

MITTAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,000SAMEER SALIM
JAMADAR

        1,250        1,8001736 101231154141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMEER
SALIM
JAMADAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,890
SAMEER
SHANTARAM
NARE

        1,250        1,8001737 100329643521 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMEER
SHANTARAM
NARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,263SAMENDRA
SINGH

        1,236        1,7811738 100329685362 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SAMENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,447SAMPRATI
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091739 101237123819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SAMPRATI

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       27,916
SANAT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001740 100727302381 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANAT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,085
SANDEEP         1,250        2,0351741 101128623042 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       66,078SANDEEP
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,8001742 100626779275 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,914SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001743 101702269747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,142SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001744 100692400855 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,416SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001745 100752617456 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,743SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001746 100626121114 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,512SANDEEP
MISHRA

          709        1,0221747 100711676141 N.A.
        8,516            15        8,516SANDEEP

MISHRA
-

        8,516
            0          313 - -

       16,937
SANDEEP  PAL         1,250        1,8001748 101590115377 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,512SANDEEP
SHARMA

          983        1,4161749 101437364755 N.A.
       11,803             8       11,803SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       11,803
            0          433 - -

       27,482SANDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001750 100505741530 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,077SANDEEP
MANE

        1,250        1,8001751 100625074955 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
ABHIMANYU
MANE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       28,758
SATPAL         1,250        2,1091877 101035173992 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,572
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       19,704
SATPAL  SINGH         1,250        1,8001878 100341585937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,463SATRUGHAN
ROY

        1,041        1,5001879 101238052390 N.A.
       12,500             6       12,500SATRUGHAN

ROY
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       45,947SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8001880 100505762916 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,288SATYA KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001881 100025673819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,077
SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001882 101540160279 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,866SATYABIR
SINGH

        1,146        1,6501883 100763692949 N.A.
       13,754             9       13,754SATYABIR

SINGH
-

       13,754
            0          504 - -

       20,013SATYAM
SHASTRI

        1,111        1,6011884 101009306746 N.A.
       13,342             5       13,342SATYAM

SHASTRI
-

       13,342
            0          490 - -

       16,127
SATYAPAL         1,250        1,8001885 100341821819 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000
SATYAPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,668SATYAPRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001886 101376435015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAPRAKA

SH  MISHRA
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       27,736SATYAVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591887 101185172848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SATYAVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,474SATYENDRA
KUMAR

        1,026        1,4781888 101064869153 N.A.
       12,316             7       12,316SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,316
            0          452 - -

       28,847SATYENDRA
PAL SINGH

        1,250        2,1091889 101106276470 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572SATYENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       46,505SATYENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001890 100625408850 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SATYENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,565SATYENDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,8001891 100055059519 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYENDRA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,477
SAUD  NAZIR         1,250        1,8001892 101066131920 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAUD NAZIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       47,229SAUMYA
SAURABH

        1,250        1,8001893 100342367908 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SAUMYA

SAURABH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,971
SAUNU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001894 101419984440 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAUNU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,153SAURABH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001895 101260836399 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,180SAURABH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001896 101064868663 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,058SAURABH
SINGH

        1,240        1,7861897 101576265965 N.A.
       14,881             2       14,881SAURABH

SINGH
-

       14,881
            0          546 - -

       11,032SAURABH
KASHYAP

          821        1,1831898 101499993449 N.A.
        9,861            15        9,861SAURABH

KUMAR
-

        9,861
            0          362 - -
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       22,929SUKHBIR SINGH
PASI

        1,250        1,8002090 100710145042 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHBIR

SINGH PASI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,139
SUKHENDRA
SINGH
BHADOURIY

        1,250        1,9092091
*
10072727769
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SUKHENDRA
SINGH
BHADOURIY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       11,395SUKHWINDER
SINGH

          677          9752092 101419041296 N.A.
        8,129            17        8,129SUKHWINDE

R SINGH
-

        8,129
            0          298 - -

       23,862SULENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002093 100978170086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SULENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,117
SUMAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002094 101007543047 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SUMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,077SUMAN KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,8002095 101064868347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUMAN
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,482SUMAN
SAURABH

        1,250        1,8002096 100504669999 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUMAN

SOURABH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,779
SUMAN  TIWARI         1,250        1,8002097 100625176430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,853SUMANDER
SEN KUMAR

        1,112        1,6022098 101376432502 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SUMANDER

SEN KUMAR
Others

       13,350
            0          490 Others -

       18,926SUMIT
BHADOURIYA

        1,250        1,8002099 101149022773 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT

BHADOURIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,539
SUMIT  KUMAR           128          1852100 101538877213 N.A.

        1,539            28        1,539SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        1,539

            0           57 - -

       23,862SUMIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,9092101 100978170766 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SUMIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       27,482SUMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002102 101460812910 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SUMIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,515
SUMIT  RAI           780        1,1232103 101459993214 N.A.

        9,359            13        9,359
SUMIT RAI -

        9,359
            0          343 - -

       19,954JADHAV SUMIT
TATYASO

        1,166        1,6802104 101200580252 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SUMIT
TATYASO
JADHAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,402SUNDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002105 100369686431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,000SUNEEL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002106 101317681913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,686
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002107 101597334650 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,244
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,069        1,5392108 100957595466 N.A.

       12,829             6       12,829SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       12,829

            0          470 - -

       18,762
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002109 101006386064 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,480
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002110 101260836628 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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